CAUSE NO				
	ł	IN THE	_ DISTRICT COUR	Т
	<del>}</del>	OF DALLAS CO	OF DALLAS COUNTY, TEXAS	
FAMILY COURT SERVICES ORDER				
The Court finds, that for the purpose of assisting the court, that it is in the best interest of the child(ren) herein that DALLAS COUNTY DOMESTIC RELATIONS OFFICE (DRO), FAMILY COURT SERVICES DIVISION conduct the following procedures and that the DRO - FAMILY COURT SERVICES is hereby ORDERED to conduct the following in accordance with Texas Family Code Chapters 107 and 203:				
(CHECK BOXES AS REQUIRED) [] MEDIATION [] CUSTODY EVALUATION [] MEDIATION/CUSTON	TODY EVALUATI	on []Adoption E	VALUATION [] TERMI	NATION
Including, but not limited to: [] Family Violence Allegations [] Substance abuse Allegations [] Relocation $[\mathbf{x}]$ Professional Discretion				
IT IS ORDERED that the parties named herein shall atten County DRO - Family Court Services Office in performing				las
PARTIES TO THIS ACTION				
Mother []Petitioner/Movant []Respondent	Father []	Petitioner/Movant	[]Respondent	
Name	Name			
Address  City/Statezip  Phone(H)(W)	Address		zip	
City/Statezip				
Phone(H)(W)(Cell)			W)	
ATTORNEYS				
Mother's Attorney	Father's Atto	rney		
Name	Name			
Address         zip           Phone         (Fax)	Address		zip	
City/Statezip	City/State		zip	
Phone(Fax)	Phone	(Fa>	()	
GUARDIAN/ATTORNEY AD LITEM	CHILDREN THE	SUBJECT OF THIS SI	JIT	(SEX)
Name				M/F
Address	Name		DOB	M/F
City/Statezip	Name		DOB	M/F
Address         City/State       zip         Phone(Fax)	Name		_DOB	M/F
[] Check here if additional parties, agencies and/or at	torneys and I	ist on separate s	sheet of paper.	
<b>Receipt:</b> (Mother) # (Father) #	(Other	·) #	·	
ATTENTION ATTORNEYS AND PRO SE LITIGANTS - THE COUPPAID. AFTER PAYMENT, TAKE COMPLETED AND SIGNED COPYGEORGE ALLEN BLDG. THE COURT CLERKS DO NOT FORWARD	OF THIS ORDE	R TO FAMILY COUR	T SERVICES ON 2ND I	
Signed this theday of,				

Judge Presiding

Form SSO-2016